



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPC No. 5043 of 2021

SMT. BISAHIN BAI **versus** THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

09/07/2025	Shri A.N. Bhakta, Advocate alongwith Shri Vivek Bhakta, Advocate for the petitioner. Shri Dashrath Prajapati, P.L. for the State. Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents No.9 & 10 on payment of process fee by ordinary as well as registered mode. Call this matter after service of notice. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge