



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 5043 of 2021

SMT. BISAHIN BAI *versus* THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

26/08/2025	Shri A.N. Bhakta, Advocate for the petitioner. Shri Sanjeev Agrawal, P.L. for the State. None for respondents No.9 & 10 though served. Admit. Post this matter for final hearing. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge