



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No.5043 of 2021

Smt. Bisahin Bai **Versus** The State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

10.11.2025	Shri Vivek Bhakta, counsel for petitioners. Shri Arpit Agrawal, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondents No.1 to 7, while none for others, though served. Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for three weeks time to file rejoinder as he has received recently the return filed by the respondents No.9 and 10. Time, as prayed for, is granted. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Tumane	